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H124.5 x W100 x D54cm

Actual product size

Assembly instructions

IMPORTANT - RETAIN FOR FUTURE REFERENCE

Produced in China for Next Retail Ltd.

     Need Help ?
    With:  Assembly instruction
                     Missing or damaged parts

   CALL: 0333 777 8999
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GETTING TO KNOW YOUR PRODUCT
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Components supplied. Please use this guide  if you require replacement parts.

Produced in China for Next Retail Ltd.

Ref Dimensions Visual Qty Ctn

154 x100cm 1

21

11

12

13

14

Ref Dimensions Visual Qty Ctn

54 x108cm

8x48.5cm

50x108cm

50x97cm

9.5x96.5cm

54x108cm

50x97cm

54x100cm

12x53.5cm

3x91.5cm

50x48cm

2.5x46cm

47.5x107.5cm

15 53.5x47.5cm

16 19.5x45cm

17 19.5x43.5cm

18 19.5x45cm

19 44x44cm

20 26.5x47.5cm
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N/A
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Ø15 x 10mm 2

N/AØ8 x 38mm 2

N/AD3 Ø6 x 30mm 1

N/AD6 Ø8 x 30mm 2

B8

B2
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0Fixtures and fittings

supplied (actual size)

Ref Dimensions Qty Spare Qty

N/AØ15 x 12mm 2B3

Fixtures and fittings supplied ( not to scale)

Ref Dimensions VisualQty

Fixtures and fittings supplied ( not to scale)
Spare Qty

T38 N/A 6 1

N/A 4 N/A

N/A 2T1 N/A

2

V68 Ø6 x 40mm 8 1

T39 N/A 2 N/A

S41 Ø4 x 16mm 1

6 1

4 1

P3 Ø5 x 16mm 4 1

U139 Ø4.5 x 15mm 10 2

E39

Fixtures and fittings supplied ( not to scale)

Ref Dimensions VisualQty

Fixtures and fittings supplied ( not to scale)
Spare Qty

O1 Ø25mm 11 2

C11 N/A 5 N/A

2 1

V36 Ø6 x 14mm

Y8 Ø6 x 50mm
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TURN THE CAM IN A CLOCKWISE DIRECTIONPUSH THE TWO PANELS TOGETHER ALLOWING THE
DOWEL TO ALIGN WITH THE HOLE

DON'T STOP UNTIL THE 2 O'CLOCK LOCK
TURN THE CAM IN A CLOCKWISE DIRECTION UNTIL THE

ARROW POINTS IN THE POSITIONS SHOWN IN THE
DIAGRAMS BELOW

START CORRECT
LOCK

Packing Materials

1

2
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6Y8 Ø6 x 50mm

N/A 2T1

4V36 Ø6 x 14mm
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V68 Ø6 x 40mm 8

N/A 2T1
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Finished side
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P3 Ø5 x 16mm 4

J2 N/A
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T38 N/A 6
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C11 N/A 5

U139 Ø4.5 x 15mm 10
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Finished side
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We recommend the use of the wall attachment bracket/strap provided for safety reasons.
Secure the  strap  to the wall  with an appropriate screw and wall plug for your wall type (not provided).
To hide the strap behind the unit ,drill the hole  lower than the top of unit.

Attach the other end of the strap to the underside of the top panel with screw.
Warning: Always ensure intended wall area to be drilled is free from hidden electrical wires,water and gas pipes.
NB:Wall fixings are not included-Please source suitable fixing for your wall type.
If in doubt please consult a qualified trades person.
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WHEN LOOSENING THE CAM
TURN THE CAM IN A COUNTERCLOCKWISE DIRECTION
 UNTIL THE ARROW POINTS IN THE POSITION SHOWN

 IN THE DIAGRAMS BELOW

TURN UNLOCKEDMAXIMUM
LOCK TO UNLOCK

Please ensure you secure your product to the wall for your and your family's safety before you use it.

WALL

SCREW

STRAPTOP

STRAP

SCREW

WALL

22

T39 N/A 2

2S41 Ø4 x 16mm
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O1 Ø25mm 11
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Adjust Hinge Position
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H124.5 x W100 x D54cm
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Actual product size
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